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November– Food Menu 

Date Day Menu 

7/11/2019 Thursday Tindola-Potato Sabji, Roti, Dal Rice, Salad 

8/11/2019 Friday Roti, Mix sabji, Papdi, Sadi Khichadi, Kadhi 

9/11/2019 Saturday ---------------------------------------------------------------- 

10/11/2019 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------- 

11/11/2019 Monday Moong dal ,cabbage potato sabji, roti, rice, dhokla, 

12/11/2019 Tuesday ------------------Holiday----------------------------- 

13/11/2019 Wednesday Lady’s finger sabji,roti,onion Kadhi,Khichadi,frymes 

14/11/2019 Thursday Swaminarayan Khichadi, Kadhi, roti, onion potato sabji, 

salad(corn-tomato) 

15/11/2019 Friday Palak puri ,corn paneer sabji, dal, rice ,sukhdi, Green Salad 

16/11/2019 Saturday Idli-Sambhar ,Coconut Chutney, Veg. Pulav 

17/11/2019 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------ 

18/11/2019 Monday Chhole  puri, jeer arice, dalfry,frymes 

19/11/2019 Tuesday  Sev-tomato sabji ,roti, dal, rice, Idada,green chunty,  

20/11/2019 Wednesday Sukhi Bhaji ,roti, moong dal, rice, papdi,  

21/11/2019 Thursday Dudhi chana sabji, roti, dalfry ,jeera rice, batakavada 

22/11/2019 Friday  Pav-bhaji,veg.pulav,buttermilk 

23/11/2019 Saturday ---------------------------------------------------------------- 

24/11/2019 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

25/11/2019 Monday Potato-tomato-mutter sabji, roti, dal, rice, papdi 

26/11/2019 Tuesday Rajma sabji ,roti, dal ,rice,buttermilk 

27/11/2019 Wednesday Undhiyu, jalebi, puri ,dal, rice ,salad(cucumber,tomato) 

28/11/2019 Thursday Vaghareli Khichadi, Kadhi, tomato-potato sabji ,Roti, Papdi 

29/11/2019 Friday Mix bhajiya, mix pulses(Punjabi sabji),dal, rice 

30/11/2019 Saturday ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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